

Ü

SLP(C)No. 1271 OF 2002
ITEM No.15

Court No. 7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1271/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2001 in SJ 672/99
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

THERMAX LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BARODA RAYON CORPORATION LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date : 04/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rohington Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shrikand Doijode, Adv.
Ms. Avantika Keswani, Adv. for
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice returnable within ten weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master